Mansoura University
Faculty of Pharmacy
Clinical Pharmacy Program

Final Written & Oral Exams for First @ s el

aal] dnlS

Semester 2023/2024 A5y sl gl

Pharm D Clinical Pharmacy Program

Level 1 (Pharm D) | Level 2 (Pharm D) | Level 3 (PharmD)| Level 4 (Pharm D) Level 5 (Pharm D)

Da
y 9.30 AM 9.30 AM 9.30 AM 9.30 AM 1.00 PM
Pharmaceutical Analytical Pharmaceutical Dosage 0 -
Saturday 30/12/2023 Chemistry I (188) Forms I1I (168) Biotechnology (198)
Physiology and Medicinal Chemistry I (170)
Sunday 31/12/2023 Pathophysiology (151) B
448 (5 L (10
1,00 PM A1) )
Monday 1/1/2024
Pharmacotherapy of
Cardiovascular Diseases
i (199) 9.30 AM
Tuestuy 2 Cardiovascular Diseases
9.30 AM
pEE) | s2@)
Wednesday | 3/1/2024 Medicinal Plants (190)

Pharmacognosy 11 (130 arasi ; 7i Clinical Pharmacy Practice
Thursday 4/1/2024 grosy I (130) Parasitology & Virology ) Entrepreneurship (198)

mi(2) | sl (162) (161)1.00 PM
Friday 5/1/2024
Saturday 6/1/2024
Sunday 77172024
Monday 8/1/2024
y , Pharm. Microbiology Pharmacotherapy of
th‘mact‘:utlcal Organic &Antimicrobial Medical Microbiology (173) Neuropsychiatric
Tuesday | 9/1/2024 Chen(l;st?’-l (196) (165 1.00 PM Online Diseases (188) 9.30 AM
p— wEQ) | w20 Online
Biochemistry I (151)
Wednesday | 10/1/2024 1.00 PM Online
282) [ w22
Thursday 11/1/2024
Friday 12/1/2024
Pharmacy Orientation Phytotherapy (165) Pharmacotherapy of
Saturdny | 13/1/2024 Online 1.00 PM E“g?;;f.i:(;[: n?zf]{;)ml
@M (203) L (1) w8 (2) L1 (6) 9.30 AM

Pharmaceutical Dosage Phytoch(e)nuls.try-l (172)
nine
form-1 (130) 1,00 PM =
WLV | s=0)

Sunday 14/1/2024

Drug Marketing &

Monday 15/1/2024 Pharmacoeconomics

(198)
C icati d Good Manufacturing
resentation skifls (125) Practices (57)
Tuesday 1o/12024 RIes 1.00 PM Geriatric Pharmacotherapy
e (75) Online
. Psychology
ay 17/1/2024 = =
Wednesday 52208 (197) I =4 (1)
! Pharmacy Legislation Hospital Pharmacy(160) Clinical Nutrition (196)
Thursday | 18/1/2024 (134) nE (D) | () ~8(5) | 326
Friday 19/1/2024
Saturday 20/1/2024
Mathematics & ]
Sunday 217142024 Biostatisties 1.00 PM Pharmacology-111 (157) Drug Information (190)
e1pB(196) | s (D) 282 [ w2

Monday 22/1/2024

Pharmaceutical
Tuesday | 23/1/2024 Organic Chemistry-III | Pharmacology-1 (171)
(131 1.00 PM

Advanced Pharm.

Medical Terminol Analysis —Speetro,
: RGeS Advanced Drug Delivery 98) 9.30 AM
Wednesday | 24/1/2024

Systems (160) 1,00 PM ad(3) | w2

. Drug Design (99)
H
i 9,30 AM Online
Program Director Vice Dean The Dean

for Education and Student Affairs

Horva sl (s Roomr— M. Erdl

Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan Prof. Rasha M. Barwa Prof. Manal M. Eid




Mansoura University i sguadd)
pamoura ey g7 Final Witten & Oral Exams for First s
Clinical Pharmacy Program = Semestel. 2023/2024 Sl sl gl

Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified Bylaw
Day (Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified Bylaw) 9.30 AM
Saturday 30/12/2023 Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry 1 (1)
Sunday 31/12/2023
Drug marketing (5) ¥4 + (3) g8
12 2 — = v —_—
Monday L1/a024 Phytochemistry-IT (1) &2
Pharmacology-I (3) &% +(2) x4
T 2/1/
UesUay 2024 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (3) %4
Wednesday 3/1/2024 Therapeuties 1 (5) 43> + (6) a8
Therapeutics 2 (2) 2
Clinical Biochemistry (1) 323 + (1) a8
4/1/2024 =
TIsday 4 Treatment of dermatological diseases (4) g2
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 2 (2) 44
Friday 5/1/2024
Saturday 6/1/2024
Sunday 7/1/2024
Monday 8/1/2024
Tuesday 9/1/2024 Oncology (6) ¥4 +(3) p8
Wednesday 10/1/2024 Radiopharmaceuticals (3)
Clinical pharmacology (6) ~£ 1,00 PM
Clinical Microbiology (3) 43 + (4) m8
Thursday 11/1/2024 Antimicrobial agents (3) 33> + (3)
Pharmacology-11 (3) &% + (1) a8
Quality control of herbal drugs (4) >
Friday 12/1/2024
Saturday 13/1/2024 Pharmaceutical Technology (4) ¥ +(3) pad
Sunday 14/1/2024 Treatments of pediatrics disease (2) &2 + (3) a8
o Controlled drug delivery (1) 43 +(2) a8
M =
Monday 19/1/2024 Quality Control and pharmaceutical analysis (3) 43> + (4) a2
Drug interaction (6) ¥ +(6) putd
16/1/2024 Z
Jucsdny 8 4 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry -3 (2) 43 + (2) p28
Wednesday 17/1/2024
; Pathophysiology (3) s
Lhursdy 1812024 Clinical Pharmacokinetics (1) &3 + (1) a8
Friday 19/1/2024
Saturday 20/1/2024
Sunday 21/1/2024 Physiology (2) 4
. ; Treatment of respiratory diseases (1) 43 +(3) 28
Mongay 22112024 Biochemistry 11 (4) 43
Community Pharmacy Practice (3) 4
Tuesday 23/1/2024 Public Health &Preventive Medicine (5) p28
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology (9) %4 + (3) a8 1.00 PM
Program Director Vice Dean The Dean

for Education and Student Affairs

Narva SHHl. geshn forin H.Eof

Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan Prof. Rasha M. Barwa Prof. Manal M., Eid



	جدول فارم دى (1)
	جدول قديم

